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* INSTALL NOTE
B* & C*: the "U" shims are install between the cab and the frame body mount bracket.
G*: use when original caged nut is wore out.
H*: install with long side parallel to the side subrail.
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No. Description Q?nar}li(tlty
A 9/16"-12 Shoulder Hex Bolt 2
B Metal "U" Shim 2
C Rubber "U" Shim 2
D Steel Washer For 9/16" Bolt 2
E Split Lock Washer For 9/16" Bolt 2
F 9/16"-12 Hex Nut 2
G 7/16"-14 Nut 2
H 2-1/2" X 1-3/4" Rubber Cushion 2
| Steel Bushing 2
J 1-13/16 Round Rubber Cushion 2
K Oversize 7/16" ID Washer 2
L Split Lock Washer For 7/16" Bolt 2
M 7/16"-14 Shoulder Hex Bolt 2
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Item No. 110842
Product Name: 1955-59 Chevy and GMC
Truck Cab to fMounting Hardware Kit
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